
Frontier advisor support team

WEST

Tom McLaughlin
Regional Director

303.519.2057 Schedule Call

tmclaughlin@frontierasset.com

Jenny Stevens
Account Manager

307.673.5675

jstevens@frontierasset.com

EAST

J T Nulty
Regional Director

404.973.9211 Schedule Call

jtnulty@frontierasset.com

Amanda Sullivan
Sr Regional Sales Consultant

470.638.3088 Schedule Call

asullivan@frontierasset.com

Ariel Sondgeroth
Account Manager  

307.673.5675

asondgeroth@frontierasset.com

MID-AMERICA

Dan Cupertino, CFP®

Regional Director Schedule Call

678.200.3608

dcupertino@frontierasset.com

Jessica Griner
Sr Regional Sales Consultant

470.898.1162 Schedule Call

jgriner@frontierasset.com

Ally Goehner
Account Manager

307.673.5675

agoehner@frontierasset.com

CENTRAL

Bill Naegely, MBA
Regional Director

612.360.0750 Schedule Call

bnaegely@frontierasset.com

Alex Palmer
Regional Sales Consultant

720.545.2869 Schedule Call

apalmer@frontierasset.com

Ally Goehner
Account Manager

307.673.5675

agoehner@frontierasset.com

NATIONAL

Nathan Parrott
Faith-Based Regional Director

470.898.3271 Schedule Call

nparrott@frontierasset.com

Geremy van Arkel, CFA
Director of Strategies

404.406.4281

gvanarkel@frontierasset.com

Krista Jorgenson
Associate Director of National Accounts

307.763.3948

kjorgenson@frontierasset.com

Jenna Liese
Director of Client Engagement

307.673.5675

jliese@frontierasset.com

Frank Pape, CPA, CFA
Director of Strategies

253.317.2743

fpape@frontierasset.com

Gabrielle Wollert
National Accounts Manager

307.673.5675

gwollert@frontierasset.com

Shannen Carroll
Account Service Coordinator

307.673.5675

scarroll@frontierasset.com
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https://calendly.com/tommclaughlin
https://calendly.com/jtnulty/30min
https://calendly.com/jtnulty/30min
https://calendly.com/sullivan-frontier/30min
https://calendly.com/dcupertino
https://calendly.com/frontierjessica
https://calendly.com/frontierjessica
https://calendly.com/bnaegely-frontierasset/30min
https://calendly.com/bnaegely-frontierasset/30min
https://calendly.com/apalmer-frontierasset
https://calendly.com/apalmer-frontierasset
https://calendly.com/nparrott-frontierasset/new-meeting-1
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